

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 23092 of 2017

=====

RANGI CHHAGANBHAI SURTABHAI....Petitioner(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 3....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR N P CHAUDHARY, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR TUSHAR CHAUDHARY, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GP/PP for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

Date : 12/01/2018

ORAL ORDER

Put up on **19th January, 2018** as prayed for.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)

Tuvar